
Campionato 125 Junior

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Montalbano

G1

Ponte a Egola

G1Pos Distacchi G2 G2Team

FACCHETTI Gianluca 22 ITA  425 120 120 1  0  0 120 65Maddii Academy

PUCCINELLI Matteo 110 ITA  350 65 65 2  75  75 100 120Megan Racing

SCUTERI Emilio 228 .  310 100 50 3  115  40 80 80Santa Marinella

MANUCCI Alessandro 11 ITA  305 55 100 4  120  5 50 100Ravenna

ZANOTTI Andrea 19 SMR  211 80 55 5  214  94 65 11San Marino

GUADAGNINI Mattia 101 ITA  200 60 80 6  225  11 60 0TM FMI Racing Team

CREPALDI Dario 150 ITA  147 45 32 7  278  53 40 30Citta' Di Latina

ZANCARINI Giacomo 472 ITA  146 7 34 8  279  1 45 60Solarys Racing

GIORGI Alessandro 180 ITA  146 34 21 9  279  0 55 36Berbenno

CIABATTI Lorenzo 122 ITA  136 30 26 10  289  10 30 50Bonanni

PALANCA Gioele 119 ITA  132 36 36 11  293  4 28 32G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

VENDRUSCOLO Andrea 731 ITA  125 20 45 12  300  7 26 34P. Mozzanica

CRISTINO Kevin 34 ITA  119 32 60 13  306  6 17 10Major Motor

CORTI Lorenzo 55 ITA  106 23 25 14  319  13 32 26Motoclub Parini

ULIVI Manuel 127 ITA  103 40 14 15  322  3 34 15ABC MX Racing Team

NICOLI Riccardo 911 ITA  99 25 28 16  326  4 24 22Castel S. Pietro Terme

ROSSI Lorenzo 464 ITA  95 14 30 17  330  4 23 28Gaerne

VALSECCHI Mirko 532 ITA  90 9 24 18  335  5 2 55GBO Motorsports

FACCA Alessandro 294 ITA  86 50 - 19  339  4 36 -Tuscia Racing

BONACORSI Andrea 223 ITA  80 - 40 20  345  6 - 40Berbenno

RATSCHILLER Max 317 ITA  79 24 20 21  346  1 12 23Berbenno

FOLLI Nicolo' 114 ITA  78 26 18 22  347  1 14 20Crostolo

DEL COCO Matteo 25 ITA  75 0 5 23  350  3 25 45Maddii Academy

SARASSO Tommaso 23 ITA  72 18 12 24  353  3 18 24ABC MX Racing Team

TUANI Federico 3 ITA  63 16 22 25  362  9 8 17Berbenno

COLANGELO Matteo 213 ITA  63 10 13 26  362  0 19 21Pellicorse

DAL BOSCO Mirko 111 ITA  60 13 19 27  365  3 15 13Evergreen

TRAMONTANO Ciro 121 ITA  58 8 16 28  367  2 22 12Ultracross

COSTANTINI Davide 131 ITA  56 21 15 29  369  2 20 0Simoncini Racing

FERLA Carmelo 17 ITA  55 19 6 30  370  1 11 19Messina Factory

BASSI Francesco 31 ITA  50 28 9 31  375  5 13 0America Racing

BARCELLA Alberto 75 ITA  48 0 23 32  377  2 0 25Berbenno

CAGNO Edoardo 375 ITA  47 5 17 33  378  1 9 16Valle Di Susa

VALERI Alessandro 74 ITA  45 0 11 34  380  2 16 18Young Riders Academy

CAPUZZO Mattia 232 ITA  43 22 - 35  382  2 21 -G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

D`ANIELLO Michele Pablo 702 ITA  39 15 0 36  386  4 10 14O'Ragno 114  8Biano Junior Racing

BASTIANINI Simone 541 ITA  33 11 8 37  392  6 5 9Moto Racing Rieti

IAZZETTA Alessandro 295 ITA  32 12 7 38  393  1 6 7Dirty Bikers 747 Racing Team

CALUGI Dario 913 ITA  27 6 10 39  398  5 3 8Torre Della Meloria

SAVOI Riccardo 239 ITA  24 17 - 40  401  3 7 -Nuova Billiemme

CASPANI Pablo Silvio 517 ITA  5 4 - 41  420  19 1 -Cairatese

SALVATORI Niccolo' 153 ITA  4 0 4 42  421  1 0 0America Racing

GASPARINI Andrea 285 .  4 0 - 43  421  0 4 -Somma Lombardo
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